
Carl R. Ice College of Engineering Honors Program Advisers 

College of Engineering Honors Coordinator 
Gary Clark, 1046 Rathbone Hall, 785-532-5590, gac@ksu.edu 

Architectural Engineering and Construction Science 
Kimberly Kramer, 2011B Seaton Hall, 785-532-5964, kramer@k-state.edu 

 
Biological and Agricultural Engineering 
Ajay Sharda, 1042 Seaton Hall, 785-532-2936, asharda@k-state.edu 

 
Chemical Engineering 
Placidus Amama, 1019 Durland Hall, 785-532-4318, pamama@k-state.edu 

 
Civil Engineering 
Hani Melhem, 2127 Fiedler Hall, 785-532-1584, melhem@k-state.edu 

 
Computing and Information Sciences 
Doina Caragea, 2166 Engineering Hall, 785-532-7908, dcaragea@k-state.edu 

 
Electrical and Computer Engineering 
William Kuhn, 3114 Engineering Hall, 785-532-4649, wkuhn@k-state.edu 

 
Industrial and Manufacturing Systems Engineering 
John Wu, 2067 Rathbone Hall, 785-532-3734, chw@k-state.edu 

 
Mechanical and Nuclear Engineering 
Melanie Derby, 3022 Rathbone Hall, 785-532-2606, derbym@k-state.edu 
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